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SRI SIDDHA LALITHA PEETHAM - SREE VIJAYA KALI ASHRAM
Sri Sharadiya Durga Puja and Devi Paksha Navaratri Mahotsavam

Tue, OCT 9“_‘ — Fri, OCT 19th 2018

For event sponsorshlp, visit srikali.org

Kalparambha
Wed, Oct 3"

6:30 pm: Sri Saradiya Kalparambha Durga Puja. Starting of
18-day Durga Puja.

Mon, Oct 8"

Mahalaya Amabasya

Mahalaya Tarpanas, Mahishasura Vadhotsavam —
Demonstrative Puja. See Details in Durga Puja Flyer

Tue, Oct 9th

Sarannavaratri Devi Paksha starts. Swarna Kavacha Durga

Pratima Devi Alankaram, Puja, Pushpanjali,Aarti. Puja starts 6:30 pm.
Wed, Oct 10" Bala Tripura Sundari Alankaram.

Dwitiya Puja, Pushpanjali, Aarti at 6:30 pm

Thu, Oct 11™ Gayatri Alankaram. Puja,Pushpanjali, Aarti starts 6:30pm
Tritiya

Fri, Oct 12" Annapurna Devi Alankaram. Puja, Pushpanjali, Aarti starts
Chaturthi 6:30 pm

Sat, Oct 13™
Maha Panchami

Maha Lakshmi Alankaram. Puja, Pushpanjali, Aarti.
BODHAN

See Details in Durga Puja Flyer

Sun, Oct 14"
Maha Shasti

Saraswati Alankaram. Puja, Pushpanijali, Aarti.
11: am: Aksharabhyas / Haate Kori

See Details in Durga Puja Flyer

Mon, Oct 15"
Maha Saptami

Lalitha Tripura Sundari Alankatam. Puja, Pushpanjali, Aarti.

See Details in Durga Puja Flyer

Tue, Oct 16™
Maha Astami

Kanaka Durga Alankaram. Puja, Pushpanjali, Aarti.
See Details in Durga Puja Flyer

Wed, Oct 17"
Maha Navami

Mahishasura Mardini Alankaram. Puja, Pushpanjali, Aarti.
See Details in Durga Puja Flyer

Thu, Oct 18" &
Fri, Oct 19"
Maha Dasami

Vijaya Durga Alankaram.
Subha Vijaya Dasami.

See Details in Durga Puja Flyer




